Tender text
ETS-120SL/WS
Pair of line array design speakers, 4 Ω,
in slimline extruded aluminium cabinets.
• Elegant slimline design
• Cross-sectional area not much bigger than a 1 Euro coin
• New type of speaker systems with magnetostatic drive and flat cone speakers
• Very wide bandwidth reproduction with an excellent sound quality
• High transmission range due to line array system
• Connection via screw terminal
• Fine-meshed front grille with fleece lining
• Supplied with mounting brackets and connection cables
Specifications:
Active/passive passive
Total power rating 80 W
Power rating (RMS) 40 W
Impedance 4 Ω
Frequency range 120-20,000 Hz
System line array speaker
Full range speaker 4 x (20 x 120 mm)
Number of speakers 4
Speaker size 20 x 120 mm
Sensitivity 88 dB/W/m
Max. rated SPL 103 dB
Radiation angle, horizontal 160°
Radiation angle, vertical 40°
Housing material aluminium
Colour white
Mounting device screw-on bracket
Admiss. ambient temp. 0-40 °C
Dimensions 36 x 1,210 x 22 mm
Width 36 mm
Height 1,210 mm
Depth 22 mm
Weight 0.95 kg
Inputs screw terminal
Brand: MONACOR
Type: ETS-120SL/WS
Quantity: 2
Gross weight: 2.78 kg
Net weight: 2.02 kg
Item weight (w/o accessories): 0.95 kg
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)